Invitation for Bids No . PW17-32				Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.		Granite Construction Company	
Pavement Rehabilitation 2017 Project # ST-17-05				128 So. Maple Avenue		715 Comstock St.	
				San Francisco, CA 94080		Santa Clara, CA 95054	
				H. Michael Pariani		James Roberts	
BID ITEMS		UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (5% Max)	LS	1	\$18,400.00	\$18,400.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing and Implementation of Construction BMPs	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
4	Construction Staking and Surveys	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
5	Changeable Message Boards	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
6	Sampling and Testing	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
7	Concrete Improvements - PCC Sidewalk Replacement	SF	350	\$21.00	\$7,350.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00
8	Concrete Improvements - PCC Curb & Gutter Replacement	LF	260	\$58.00	\$15,080.00	\$94.00	\$24,440.00
9	Concrete Improvements - PCC Curb Ramp (Various Cases)	EA	6	\$8,700.00	\$52,200.00	\$7,660.00	\$45,960.00
10	Concrete Improvements - PCC Driveway	SF	600	\$27.00	\$16,200.00	\$21.00	\$12,600.00
11	Concrete Removal	SF	650	\$12.00	\$7,800.00	\$7.50	\$4,875.00
12	Asphalt Concrete Grinding - 1 Inch Wedge Grind	LF	2,200	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.25	\$2,750.00
13	Asphalt Concrete Grinding - Conform Grind	SY	250	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
14	Asphalt Concrete Grinding - 1.5 Inch Full Grind	SY	4,500	\$4.20	\$18,900.00	\$3.50	\$15,750.00
15	Asphalt Concrete Grinding - 2.5 Inch Full Grind	SY	5,500	\$7.00	\$38,500.00	\$3.50	\$19,250.00
16	Additive Cost for Disposal of Grindings with Fabric (REVOCABLE BID ITEN	SY	8,500	\$0.10	\$850.00	\$0.95	\$8,075.00
17	Base Repair - 4 Inch Digouts	SF	2,300	\$5.00	\$11,500.00	\$6.50	\$14,950.00
18	Base Repair - 9.5 Inch Digouts	SF	4,300	\$12.00	\$51,600.00	\$12.00	\$51,600.00
19	Crack Sealing	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
20	High Strength (HS) Paving Mat Interlayer	SY	8,500	\$6.00	\$51,000.00	\$5.25	\$44,625.00
21	HMA Paving - 0.5 Inch Thick Leveling Course	TON	250	\$155.00	\$38,750.00	\$130.00	\$32,500.00
22	HMA Paving - 2 Inch Thick	TON	950	\$114.00	\$108,300.00	\$175.00	\$166,250.00
23	HMA Paving - Deeplift AC Pavement Conform	SF	400	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.30	\$920.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - Various Stripes	LF	3,000	\$1.30	\$3,900.00	\$1.90	\$5,700.00
25	Thermoplastic Pavement Striping - 12 Inch Stripe	LF	200	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.70	\$1,740.00
26	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	SF	200	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$9.50	\$1,900.00
27	Blue Fire Hydrant Pavement Marker	EA	7	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$39.60	\$277.20
28	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole Rim to Grade	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
29	Adjust Sewer Manhole Rim to Grade	EA	6	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00

June 29, 2017 Attachment 1

Invitation for Bids No . PW17-32			Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.		Granite Construction Company	
Pavement Rehabilitation 2017 Project # ST-17-05			128 So. Maple Avenue		715 Comstock St.	
			-		Santa Clara, CA 95054	
					James Roberts	
BID ITEMS	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
30 Adjust Water Valve Rim to Grade	EA	20	\$900.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00
31 Adjust Monument Rim to Grade	EA	6	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00
BID TOTAL				\$567,355.00		\$612,062.20
Surety			10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
Primary License		A		A, B		
Subs			JCC; Utility Adj.		Pavement Recycling Systems; Grinder	
			Chrisp Co.; Striping		Johnson Construction; Utilities	
			Bond Blacktop; Crack Seal		Pacific Northwest; Paving Mat	
			Pacific Northwest Oil; Fabric		Sposeto; Concrete	
			Sposetto; Concrete			